
KC GURUKUL PUBLIC SCHOOL  JAMMU 

LIST OF BOOKS[SESSION 2019-20] 
 

SR_NO CLASS/Subject TITLE OF BOOKS PUBLISHER 

1 NURSERY 
  

1. Maths 
Number Champ 1-100 Wish Tree  

 2. ह िंदी  गुनगुन-अ  Olympian Books 

 3. Rhyming Rythmic Rhymes-A Olympian Books 

 4. English Smart Learner English 
Reading-a 

Parshwa 

 5. EVS Go For Environmental Studies Evergreen Series 

 6. writing Book[eng] Writing champ Capital Letters Wish Tree  

 7. ह िंदी लेखन  मिल्लेननयि सुलेख अभ्यास- 
भाग-क  

MilleniumBooksource 
PVT.LTD. 

 8.Drawing  Harbour Master class Art & 
craft-A 

Harbour Press 
International 

2 LKG 
  

1. Maths 
Braining Maths[Pre- Primer] Impressive Books 

 2. ह िंदी  Smart Learner Hindi Reader -
LKG 

Parshwa 

 3. ह िंदी लेखन  शब्द लेखन  BhomiaInternation 

 4. Writing 
Book[Eng] 

Writing Express for Kids Impressive Books 

 5. Cursive Cursive small Letters  

 6. English Smart Learner English Reader 
LKG 

Parshwa Publishing 

 7. G.K All For Kids Knowledge 
Book[An Activity based book)-
A 

Bhomia 

 8. Drawing Harbour Master class Art & 
craft-B 

Harbour Press 
International 

3 UKG 
  

1. Maths 
Brainy  Maths Primer Impressive Books 

 २. ह िंदी  Smart Learner Hindi Reader  Parshwa 

 ३. ह िंदी लेखन  स्वर लेखन  Impressive Books 

 2. Rhyme[hi] NanheKavi Ever Onwards 

 3. Rhyme[eng] Sing Aloud Ever Onwards 

 4. Writing 
Book[Eng] 

Writing Express for Kids Impressive Books 

 5. Cursive Cursive small Letters  

 6. English Smart Learner English Reader  Parshwa Publishing 

 7. GK All For Kids Knowledge 
Book[B] 

Bhomia 

 8. Drawing Harbour Master class Art Harbor Press International 



&craft-C 

4 1st 
 1. English 

2. Maths 
3. EVS 
4. GK 

i.Active Teach Crystal[Sem-
1&2] 
ii.Practice Book [Sem I&II] 
------ 

Pearson ------------ 

 5. ह िंदी  ननकुिं ज पाठिाला  GoyalBrothrs Pub. 

 6. ह िंदी व्याकरण  नवीन व्याकरण GoyalBrothrs Pub. 

 7. Drawing Handy Works My Art & Craft 
Book [1] 

BhartiBhawan Pub. & 
Distributors 

 8. Computer IT Beans KIPS 

 9. M.Sc. Roots Values through Words 
and Actions 

RachnaSagar 

5 2nd 
 1. English 

2. Maths 
3. EVS 
4. GK 

i.Active Teach Crystal[Sem-
1&2] 
ii.Practice Book [Sem I&II] 
 

Pearson ------------ 

 10. ह िंदी  ननकुिं ज पाठिाला GoyalBrothrs Pub. 

 11. ह िंदी व्याकरण  नवीन व्याकरण GoyalBrothrs Pub. 

 5. Drawing Handy Works My Art & Craft 
Book [2] 

BhartiBhawan Pub. & 
Distributors 

 6. Computer IT Beans KIPS 

 7. M.Sc. Roots Values through Words 
and Actions  

RachnaSagar 

6 3rd 
 1. English 

2. Maths 
3. EVS 
4. GK 

i.Active Teach Crystal[Sem-
1&2] 
ii.Practice Book 

Pearson 

 12. ह िंदी  ननकुिं ज पाठिाला ननकुिं ज पाठिाला 
 13. ह िंदी व्याकरण  नवीन व्याकरण GoyalBrothrs Pub 

 5. Drawing Handy Works My Art & Craft 
Book [3] 

BhartiBhawan Pub. & 
Distributors 

 6. Computer IT Beans KIPS 

 7. M.Sc. Roots Values through Words 
and Actions 

RachnaSagar 

7 4TH 
 1. English main 

 
Treasures By Coradova 
 

Cordova 

2. Eng. grammar Green Earth Growing with 
Grammar 

Green Earth 

 3. Maths Cordova Learning Series Cordova 

 14. ह िंदी  ननकुिं ज पाठिाला GoyalBrothrs Pub. 

15. ह िंदी व्याकरण  नवीन व्याकरण GoyalBrothrs Pub. 

 4. Science New Science in Everyday Life Oxford 

 5. S.St. Vibrant[A Book of Social 
studies by Srijan 

Srijan Pub. 

 6. G.K   



 7. M.SC. Roots Values through Words 
and Actions 

RachnaSagar 

 8. Computer IT Beans KIPS 

 9. Drawing Handy Works My Art & Craft 
Book [4] 

BhartiBhawan Pub. & 
Distributors 

8 5TH 
 1. English main 

 
Treasures By Coradova 
 

Cordova 

 2. Eng. grammar Green Earth Growing with 
Grammar 

Green Earth 

 16. ह िंदी  ननकुिं ज पाठिाला GoyalBrothrs Pub. 

 17. ह िंदी व्याकरण  नवीन व्याकरण  GoyalBrothrs Pub. 

 3. Maths Cordova Learning Series Cordova 

 4. Science New Science in Everyday Life Oxford 

 5. S.St. Vibrant[A Book of Social 
studies by Srijan 

Srijan Pub. 

 6. G.K Know and Grow with Derek Pearson 

 7. M.SC. Roots Values through Words 
and Actions 

RachnaSagar 

 8. Computer IT Beans KIPS 

 9. Drawing Handy Works My Art & Craft 
Book [5] 

BhartiBhawan Pub. & 
Distributors 

9 6TH 
 1. English main 

 
Treasures By Coradova 
 

Cordova 

 2. Eng. grammar Green Earth Growing with 
Grammar 

Green Earth 

 3. ह िंदी  Sanchita Intellica Pub. 

 4. Hindi Vyakaran   

 5. Maths Intellica Pub. Britanica Pub. 

 6. Science Universal Science Pearson 

 7. S.St. Integrated Social Science by 
Ratnasagar 

Ratnasagar 

 8. G.K Know and Grow with Derek Pearson 

 9. Sanskrit Ruchira NCERT 

 10. M.SC. Roots Values through Words 
and Actions 

RachnaSagar 

 11. Computer IT Beans KIPS 

 12. Urdu Tamer-e-Urdu Peace Pub. 

 13. Drawing Optima Art Plus 6 G Ram Books(p)Pvt. Ltd. 

10 7TH 
 1. English main 

 
Treasures By Coradova 
 

Cordova 

 2. Eng. grammar Green Earth Growing with 
Grammar 

Green Earth 

 3. Hindi Main Sanchita Intellica Pub. 

 4. Hindi Vyakaran Palash Eduzone 

 5. Maths Mathsight Britanica Pub 

  
6. Science 

Universal Science Pearson 

 7. S.St. Integrated Social Science by Ratnasagar 



Ratnasagar 

 8. Sanskrit Ruchira NCERT 

 9. G.K Know and Grow with Derek Pearson 

 10. M.SC. Roots Values through Words 
and Actions 

RachnaSagar 

 11. Computer IT Beans KIPS 

 12. Urdu Lalanar Peace Pub. 

 13. Drawing Optima Art Plus 7 G Ram Books(p)Pvt. Ltd. 

11 8TH 
 1. English main 

 
Treasures By Coradova 
 

Cordova 

 2. Eng. grammar Green Earth Growing with 
Grammar 

Green Earth 

 3. Hindi Main Sanchita Intellica Pub. 

 4. Hindi Vyakaran Palash Eduzone 

 5. Maths Mathsight Britanica Pub. 

 6. Science Universal Science Pearson 

 7. S.St. Integrated Social Science by 
Ratnasagar 

Ratnasagar 

 8. G.K Know and Grow with Derek Pearson 

 9. M.SC. Roots Values through Words 
and Actions 

RachnaSagar 

 10. Computer IT Beans KIPS 

 11. Urdu LalAnar Peace Pub. 

 12. Drawing Optima Art Plus 8 G Ram Books(p)Pvt. Ltd. 

 13. French Cours de Langue et de Goyal Publications 

 


